Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 1 —
ESP3x2X-80D(I)
25Gb/s SFP28 ZR 80km DDM Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Support data rate up to 25.78125Gb/s
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint and duplex LC receptacle

serial CML electrical data into serial optical data. The receiver converts serial optical data into serial CML electrical
data. Digital diagnostics functions are available via a 2-wire serial interface, as specified in SFF-8472.
Ordering Information
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Recommended Operating Conditions
Part No.
Data
Rate(optical)
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Temp DDMI
Latch
Color
ESP302X-80D 25.78125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC 0~70℃ Y White
ESP302X-80DI 25.78125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC -40~85℃ Y White
ESP312X-80D 25.78125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC 0~70℃ Y White
ESP312X-80DI 25.78125Gbps EML SMF 80km LC -40~85℃ Y White
Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit Notes
Storage Temperature Tstg -40  +85 °C
Case Operating
Temperature(Commercial)